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第64回 北海道選手権(一般)(23-08-04実施)  一般男子ﾀﾞﾌﾞﾙｽ
宮野　一樹　　(北翔大学)
加納　大貴　　(北翔大学)

0001

高橋　宏明　　(白糠高校教員)
樋渡　雅人　　(厚岸翔洋高校教員)

0002

小原　崇　　　(北翔大学)
岡島　尚哉　　(北翔大学)

0003

渡辺　一馬　　(北翔大学)
八木　啓太　　(北翔大学)

0004

松尾　龍斗　　(札幌第一高校)
小坂　一貴　　(札幌第一高校)

0005

太田　尊也　　(苫小牧駒澤大学)
鈴木　啓太　　(苫小牧駒澤大学)

0006

中川原　準平　(北翔大学)
佐藤　巧　　　(北翔大学)

0007

金子　光　　　(北翔大学)
舟窪　勇祐　　(北翔大学)

0008

渡部　大　　　(旭川実業高校)
川原　共生　　(旭川実業高校)

0009

小野　拓也　　(北翔大学)
廣坂　貴史　　(北翔大学)

0010

桐山　剛志　　(根室西高教員)
淺井　哲　　　(苫小牧工業教員)

0011

富樫　潤　　　(網走桂陽高校教員)
小林　啓太　　(網走桂陽高校教員)

0012

角谷　翔太　　(北翔大学)
高野　拓己　　(北翔大学)

0013

能渡　圭佑　　(帯広大谷高校)
松谷　龍之介　(帯広大谷高校)

0014

坂本　賢宏　　(苫小牧駒澤大学)
柿崎　渉　　　(苫小牧駒澤大学)

0015

島田　航平　　(北翔大学)
吉原　康司　　(北翔大学)

0016

瀬戸　秀衡　　(ＭＯＩＷＡ)
福山　奉章　　(オアシス)

0017

市川　達也　　(北翔大学)
見澤　昌哉　　(北翔大学)

0018

秋田　剛志　　(札幌第一高校)
宇野　友規　　(札幌第一高校)
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   23-08-10 12:26

第64回 北海道選手権(一般)(23-08-04実施)  一般女子ﾀﾞﾌﾞﾙｽ
宮田　晶代　　(北翔大学)
山下　杏利　　(北翔大学)

0001

清崎　玖留実　(北翔大学)
田鎖　沙耶　　(北翔大学)

0002

牧野　怜奈　　(深川西高校)
大塚　葵　　　(深川西高校)

0003

山家　ゆりか　(とわの森三愛高校)
鈴木　萌　　　(とわの森三愛高校)

0004

奥村　杏菜　　(北翔大学)
安野　仁美　　(北翔大学)

0005

小島　真理奈　(ＭＭＯＡ)
阿部　睦未　　(ＭＭＯＡ)

0006

福田　知紗　　(北翔大学)
平敷　祥子　　(北翔大学)

0007

阿部　嘉織　　(北翔大学)
伊藤　朝美　　(北翔大学)

0008

八田　実乃里　(旭川実業高校)
大塚　由起　　(旭川実業高校)

0009

安藤　理奈　　(深川西高校)
本田　恵理奈　(深川西高校)

0010

柏木　望　　　(北翔大学)
末松　美聡　　(北翔大学)

0011

永原　沙也香　(とわの森三愛高校)
尾野　千穂　　(とわの森三愛高校)

0012

上本　涼孔　　(北翔大学)
山中　千里　　(北翔大学)

0013

高橋　清絵　　(ＭＭＯＡ)
八木　麻由加　(ＭＭＯＡ)

0014
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   23-08-10 12:27

第64回 北海道選手権(一般)(23-08-04実施)  一般男子ｼﾝｸﾞﾙｽ

渡部　大　　　(旭川実業高校)0001

富樫　潤　　　(網走桂陽高校教員)0002

高野　拓己　　(北翔大学)0003

渡辺　一馬　　(北翔大学)0004

太田　尊也　　(苫小牧駒沢大学)0005

吉原　康司　　(北翔大学)0006

宇野　友規　　(札幌第一高校)0007

淺井　哲　　　(苫小牧工業教員)0008

中川原　準平　(北翔大学)0009

見澤　昌哉　　(北翔大学)0010

福山　奉章　　(オアシス)0011

坂本　賢宏　　(苫小牧駒澤大学)0012

松尾　龍斗　　(札幌第一高校)0013

鈴木　啓太　　(苫小牧駒澤大学)0014

佐藤　巧　　　(北翔大学)0015

島田　航平　　(北翔大学)0016

川原　共生　　(旭川実業高校)0017

柿崎　渉　　　(苫小牧駒澤大学)0018

松倉　武嗣　　(旭川実業高校)0019

髙橋　雅樹　　(苫小牧駒沢大学)0020

八木　啓太　　(北翔大学)0021

金子　光　　　(北翔大学)0022

秋田　剛志　　(札幌第一高校)0023

宮野　一樹　　(北翔大学)0024
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   23-08-10 12:28

第64回 北海道選手権(一般)(23-08-04実施)  一般女子ｼﾝｸﾞﾙｽ

末松　美聡　　(北翔大学)0001

田鎖　沙耶　　(北翔大学)0002

上本　最子　　(札幌静修)0003

小葉松　亜衣　(旭川実業高校)0004

山下　杏利　　(北翔大学)0005

伊藤　朝美　　(北翔大学)0006

鈴木　萌　　　(とわの森三愛高校)0007

奥村　杏菜　　(北翔大学)0008

山中　千里　　(北翔大学)0009

本田　恵理奈　(深川西高校)0010

福田　知紗　　(北翔大学)0011

平敷　祥子　　(北翔大学)0012

清崎　玖留実　(北翔大学)0013

松本　麻佑　　(とわの森三愛高校)0014

安藤　理奈　　(深川西高校)0015

大久保　里美　(北翔大学)0016

宮田　晶代　　(北翔大学)0017

阿部　嘉織　　(北翔大学)0018

山家　ゆりか　(とわの森三愛高校)0019

上本　涼孔　　(北翔大学)0020

小木原　志津香(ＭＯＩＷＡ)0021

安野　仁美　　(北翔大学)0022

牧野　怜奈　　(深川西高校)0023

   1

   2

   3

   4

   5

   6

   7

   8

   9

  10

  11

  12

  13

  14

  15

  16

  17

  18

  19

  20   21

　　

  22

  23

0

2
11-21
10-21

2

0
21-15
21-13

1

2

18-21
21-14
10-21

1

2

21-19
12-21
12-21

2

0
21-15
21-14

2

1

13-21
21-13
21-13

1

2

18-21
21-19
12-21

2

0
21-19
21-17

1

2

21-17
12-21
13-21

2

0
27-25
21-10

2

0
21-11
22-20

2

0
22-20
21-12

2

0
21-12
21-13

2

0
21- 9
21-19

1

2

21-19
13-21
 8-21

2

0
21-15
21-15

1

2

16-21
21-15
16-21

2

0
21-11
21-12

2

0
21-16
21-16

1

2

22-20
18-21
14-21

2

1

14-21
21-14
21-12

0 2

12-21
14-21

2 1

22-24
21- 9
21-17

Administrator
/thd

Administrator
目隠し０２



   23-08-09 16:50

第64回 北海道選手権(一般)(23-08-04実施)  一般混合ﾀﾞﾌﾞﾙｽ
宮野　一樹　　(北翔大学)
福田　知紗　　(北翔大学)

0001

佐藤　洋到　　(ＭＯＩＷＡ)
佐藤　真美　　(札幌ﾚﾃﾞｨｰｽ)

0002

松浦　俊介　　(Back　Fli)
杉本　あい　　(Back　Fli)

0003

西尾　政幸　　(札幌遊羽ｸﾗﾌﾞ)
田中　友美　　(札幌遊羽ｸﾗﾌﾞ)

0004

高野　拓己　　(北翔大学)
平敷　祥子　　(北翔大学)

0005
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